GENERALE

RELEVE D'IDENTITE BANCAIRE

Titulaire
JSCPO

Domiciliation
SG PARIS CROIX ROUGE ENT (01678)
6 RUE DE SEVRES

75006 PARIS

Référence bancaire

Code banque

Code guichet

N® compte

Cle RIB

30003

01678

00050020940

59

IBAN : FR76 3000 3016 7800 0500 2094 059

BIC-ADRESSE SWIFT : SOGEFRPP




